Corner sofa - Sherwood (Pull-out with €899.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Filling

Outlet notes

SKU

267
167
136x210
85

43

64

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Woven fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Divanam ir vizuali defekta punktini sezamvieta
stura dalai. Var apskatit bildes.

Finnley-65885547-outlet




